
2003 - RADIANCE  Schedule
DAY DATE EVENT STARTING 

AREA
CLUB TYPE OTHER EVENT/S NOTES

Sun. 30 Mar Boat Yard
Sat. 05 Apr Boat Yard
Sat. 12 Apr Boat Yard

Sun. 13 Apr Boat Yard
Tue. 15 Apr Boat Yard: Launch

Wed. 16 Apr River Trip
Sun. 27 Apr Montrose: Step Mast

Wed. 30 Apr Set-Up Rigging, Practice
Wed. 07 May Practice

Sat. 10 May Practice
Wed. 14 May Practice
Sun. 18 May Commodore's Invitational 3 COL 2 race

Sat. 24 May Spring Opener 1 CCYC 2 race RADIANCE: RACE COMMITTEE - PRO
Sun. 25 May Olympic Cup 8 CCYC 2 race

Sat. 31 May Abe Jacobs 3 BPYC 2 race
Sun. 01 Jun Governors Cup 3 BPYC 2 race

Sat. 07 Jun Chgo > Michigan City COL port
Sun. 08 Jun Michigan City > Chgo BPYC port

Fri. 13 Jun CYC 2 race Nood
Sat. 14 Jun CYC 2 race Nood

Sun. 15 Jun CYC 1 race Nood

Sat. 21 Jun Chgo > Waukegan WYC port
Sun. 22 Jun Waukegan > Chgo GLYC port

Sat. 28 Jun Lutz 3 JPYC 2 race
Sun. 29 Jun

Sat. 05 Jul Hobelman Regatta 8 CCYC 2 race
Sun. 06 Jul Hobelman Regatta 8 CCYC 2 race

Sat. 12 Jul Chicago to  Mackinac CYC port
Sun. 13 Jul

Sat. 19 Jul
Sun. 20 Jul

Sat. 26 Jul Robbie Niemann / Hobelman Moonlight CCYC
Sun. 27 Jul Angus Horton 3 BPYC 2 race

Sat. 02 Aug Mayor  Daley-Centennial 3 COL 2 race Tall Ships (7/30>8/4) / Venetian Night
Sun. 03 Aug Fran Bryne-Centennial 3 COL 2 race Tall Ships (7/30>8/4)

Sat. 09 Aug Kathy Zukasky Memorial 3 BPYC 2 race  1 Design Verve / T10 Natls.
Sun. 10 Aug  1 Design Verve / T10 Natls.

Fri. 15 Aug OS Verve CYC
Sat. 16 Aug OS Verve CYC

Sun. 17 Aug OS Verve CYC

Sat. 23 Aug Leukemia Cup CYC 1 race
Sun. 24 Aug Herb Kaczmarek 8 CCYC 2 race

Fri. 29 Aug Chgo > St. Joseph COL port
Sat. 30 Aug

Sun. 31 Aug St. Joseph > Michigan City MCYC port
Mon. 01 Sep Michigan City > Chgo JPYC port

Sat. 06 Sep
Sun. 07 Sep Frank Hayes 3 CYC 2 race
Sat. 13 Sep Sheldon Clark 3 CYC 2 race
Sun. 14 Sep

Sat. 07 Sep
Sun. 08 Sep

Sat. 14 Sep
Sun. 15 Sep

Sat. 20 Sep MORF open MORF 2 race
Sun. 21 Sep MORF open MORF 1 race 

Note: BOLD type indicates a Radiance Scheduled Race.
Radiance plans on racing all Wednesday night races @ CCYC.
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